
TRINITY COLLEGE GLADSTONE 
2025 Schedule of Fees 

Kindy – Year 12 
 

ANNUAL FEES 
Trinity College Fees are comprised of Tuition Fees and Levies. 

    Kindy * 
5 Day FTN 

Prep/Year 1 Year 2/3/4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 

Tuition Fee - 1st child Free* $3,845 $3,845 $3,845 $3,845 $5,123 $5,123 $5,123 $5,123 $6,405 $6,405 
Tuition Fee - 2nd child Free* $3,211 $3,211 $3,211 $3,211 $4,278 $4,278 $4,278 $4,278 $5,348 $5,348 

Tuition Fee -3rd child Free* $2,307 $2,307 $2,307 $2,307 $3,074 $3,074 $3,074 $3,074 $3,843 $3,843 
Tuition Fee -4th/5th child Free* $769 $769 $769 $769 $1,025 $1,025 $1,025 $1,025 $1,281 $1,281 
Add:                       
Year Levy – per student Free* $305 $432 $584 $859  $1,454 $1,006  $1,575 $945 $1,575  $1,260 

 (camp included) (camp included) (camp included) (camp included) (camp included) (formal included) 

Family Levy – per family Free* $326 $326 $326 $326 $326 $326 $326 $326 $326 $326 
                        

*Trinity participates in the Qld Government’s Free Kindy Program. The 5 day fortnight for Kindy is covered by funding. Registration into a second kindy program [i.e. 10 days per fortnight] is not covered and will incur additional fees.  
 

College Fees 
College Fees comprise Tuition Fees and Non-Tuition Levies. 
This means that your school fees also include: 
• Subscriptions, textbooks1 and subject resourcing; 
• Student accident insurance; 
• Incursions and excursions including swimming lessons; 
• Year appropriate camps and Year 12 Formal2 
• Year 2-12 iPad and MacBook program, ensuring access to 

a relevant device, software and licencing as well as 
technical support.  

In addition to this, the College provides optional access to 
clubs, competitions and after school activities. Parents will be 
notified should their student elect an activity that incurs an 
additional cost. 

Bus 
Our bus service has limited seating and bookings prior to the 
term required are essential. Please contact Administration. 
Annual Pass: $1,400 Term Pass: $355 Flexi-Pass (10 trips): $65 

Discounts 
Annual Payment Discount of 7% Tuition Fee 
(excluding levies) is extended to families who pay 
their account in full by the due date. 

Sibling Discounts have been applied to the tuition 
fee above for each sibling based on the following 
discount: 

Sibling % Discount 

2nd child (1st Sibling) 16.5% 

3rd child (2nd Sibling) 40.0% 

4th child (3rd Sibling) 80.0% 

Income Assessed Rebates on a tiered rebate 
structure are available for families who meet the 
eligibility criteria, maintaining an equitable approach 
to ensuring affordability for our families. Please 
request an Income Assessed Rebate application from 
Administration to apply. 

 

Enrolling Students 
Please request an enrolment package from Administration. 

Application Fee: $80 per student non-refundable fee payable 
upon submission of Application Forms. 

Bond: Bonds are payable for the first three children. The 
bond will be refunded when the child leaves the College as 
long as appropriate notice has been given, all resources have 
been returned and fees are up to date. 
First child: $250 Second child: $100 Third child: $100 

Building Fund 
Voluntary donations made to the Building Fund are Tax 
Deductible. Contributions to this fund go towards significant 
capital works to build or refurbish facilities. Donations can be 
made via Qkr! or Bank Transfer 
 

1. The textbook and resource allowance paid by the Federal Government is retained by the 
college and applied to textbook resources for students. 

2. Year 12 formal includes attendance tickets for student and 2 parent/caregivers. 
3. Particular senior secondary subject offerings may incur an additional charge which are 

outlined prior to entry. 




